Table 1: The gap today.!

We estimate the gap today is:

4,800
1,050
1,700
170
120
200

220
30

30

Nurses

Midwives

Doctors (incl. GPs)
Pharmacists
Sonographers

Anaesthetic technicians

Dental/oral health therapists
and hygienists

Radiation therapists

Clinical / cardiac physiologists

Table 2: The gap tomorrow (2032).1

Nursesi2

Midwives

Doctors (incl.
GPs)

Pharmacists

Sonographers

Anaesthetic
technicians
Dental/oral
health
therapists and
hygienists
Radiation
therapists

Clinical /
cardiac
physiologists

In 2032*

In order to maintain current rates of
staffing with expected population growth,
we would need to increase anticipated
training and recruitment pipelines in FTEs
by

~ 18% on top of current

+8,000 pipeline
+ 250 ;f;fg; :g top of current
+ 3,400 g::;gg top of current
+ 570 ;;:;igg top of current
+50 ;fngﬁ:; top of current
30 ;fiﬁg{;r; top of current
100 ;;!g:“ﬁﬁg top of current
+50 ;;;:iﬁg top of current
+15 ~4% on top of current
pipeline






