Table 1: The gap today.1

We estimate the gap today is:		
4,800	Nurses	
1,050	Midwives	
1,700	Doctors (incl. GPs)	
170	Pharmacists	
120	Sonographers	
200	Anaesthetic technicians	
220	Dental/oral health therapists and hygienists	
30	Radiation therapists	
30	Clinical / cardiac physiologists	

Table 2: The gap tomorrow (2032).1

## In 2032\*

In order to **maintain current rates** of staffing with expected population growth, we would need to increase anticipated training and recruitment pipelines in FTEs by<sup>1</sup>):

Nurses <sup>12</sup>	+8,000	~ 18% on top of current pipeline
Midwives	+ 250	~ 12% on top of current pipeline
Doctors (incl. GPs)	+ 3,400	~14% on top of current pipeline
Pharmacists	+ 570	~15% on top of current pipeline
Sonographers	+ 50	~ <b>9%</b> on top of current pipeline
Anaesthetic technicians	+ 30	~ 3% on top of current pipeline
Dental/oral health therapists and hygienists	+100	~10% on top of current pipeline
Radiation therapists	+ 50	~13% on top of current pipeline
Clinical / cardiac physiologists	+15	~ <b>4%</b> on top of current pipeline